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[ 68 Goppeln Leubnitzer StraBe-Cossebaude Bahnhof J

MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS [t I tH] o
Goppeln Leubnitzer Str. (3) 18.01 18.17 18.34 19.04| 19.17 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34| 21.34 22.06
Goppeln Autobahnmeisterei 18.02 18.18 18.35 19.05| 19.18 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35| 21.35 22.07
Dresden Gombsener StraBe (1) 18,03 18.19 18.36 19.06| 19.19 19.36 20,06 20.36 21,06 21.36| 21,36 22.08
Dresden Leubnitzer Hohe (1) 17.53| | | 18.14| | | 1824/ | [1851| | | 119.23]19.21| | [1951| | |2021| | |2051 | |21.21 151 |
Dresden KoloniestraBe 17.54| 18.04| 18.15| 18.20| 18.25| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.20| 19.24| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.37| 21.52| 22.09
Dresden Kauschaer StraBe 17.55| 18.05| 18.16| 18.21| 18.26| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.21| 19.25| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.38| 21.52| 22.09
Dresden Thomas-Mann-StraBe 17.56| 18.06| 18.17| 18.22| 18.27| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.22| 19.26| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.39| 21.53| 22.10
Dresden Karl-Laux-StraBe 17.57| 18.07| 18.18| 18.23| 18.28| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.23| 19.27| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.40| 21.54| 22.11
Dresden Altleubnitz 17.58| 18.08| 18.19| 18.24| 18.29| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.41| 21.54| 22.11
Dresden Neuostra (1) 17.59| 18.09| 18.20| 18.25| 18.30| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.42| 21.55| 22.12
Dresden Klosterteichplatz 18.00| 18.10| 18.21| 18.26| 18.31| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.43| 21.56| 22.13
Dresden Altleubnitz 18.02| 18.12| 18.23| 18.28| 18.33| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.24| 19.28| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.45| 21.68| 22.15
Dresden Dohnaer StraBe 18.03| 18.13| 18.24| 18.29| 18.34| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.25| 19.29| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 21.46| 21.59| 22.16
Dresden Hugo-Bdurkner-StraBe 18.05| 18.15| 18.26| 18.31| 18.36| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.27| 19.31| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 21.48| 22.00| 22.17
Dresden Mockritzer StraBe 18.06| 18.16| 18.27| 18.32| 18.37| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.28| 19.32| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 21.49| 22.01| 22.18
Dresden Wasaplatz (1) 18.07| 18.17| 18.28| 18.33| 18.38| 18.50( 19.05| 19.20| 19.29| 19.33| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 21.50| 22.02| 22.19
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen an| 18.09| 18.19| 18.30| 18.35| 18.40| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.31| 19.35| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07 | 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 21.52| 22.04| 22.21
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen ab| 18.09| 18.19| 18.30( 18.35| 18.40| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.31| 19.35| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 21.52| 22.04| 22.21
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3) | | | 11837 | | | | 119331937 | | | | | | | | |
Dresden Querallee 18.11) 18.21] 18.32 18.42| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 21.53| 22.05| 22.22
Dresden Zoo 18.12| 18.22| 18.33 18.43| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 21.54| 22.06| 22.23
Dresden Lennéplatz 18.13| 18.23| 18.34 18.44| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 21.55| 22.07| 22.24
Dresden Hans-Dankner-StraBe 18.15| 18.25| 18.36 18.46| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 21.57| 22.09| 22.26
Dresden Prager StraBe 18.18| 18.28| 18.39 18.49| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.00| 22.11| 22.28
Dresden Postplatz (4) 18.20| 18.30| 18.41 18.51| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32 19.47| 20,02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21,32 21.47| 22.02| 22.02| | |22.30
Dresden Postplatz (Marienstr.) | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2213 |
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 18.22| 18.32| 18.43 18.53| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.04 22.32
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2) 18.24| 18.34| 18.45 18.55| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.06 22.34
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (94) 18.26| 18.36| 18.47 18.57| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53 22.08
Dresden ManitiusstraBe 18.27| 18.37| 18.48 18.58| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54 22.09
Dresden WaltherstraBe 18.28| 18.38| 18.49 18.59| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55 2210
Dresden Hamburger StraBe an| 18.29| 18.39| 18.50 19.00| 19.11] 19.26| 19.41 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56 2211
Dresden Hamburger StraBe ab| 18.31| 18.41| 18.52 19.02| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.26| 21.42| 21.56 2212
Dresden Bremer StraBe 18.32| 18.42| 18.53 19.03| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.27| 21.43| 21.57 2213
Dresden Fliigelweg 18.33| 18.43| 18.54 19.04| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.28| 21.44| 21,58 2214
Dresden WeiBeritzstraBe 22.08 22.35
DD Krankenhaus Friedrichstadt 22.09 22.36
Dresden VorwerkstraBe 22.10 22.37
Dresden Bremer StraBe (92) 22.12 22.39
Dresden FIUgeIwegéQZ) 2213 22.40
Dresden Cossebauder St. 18.35| 18.45| 18.56 19.06| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.30| 21.46| 22.00| 22.15| 22.16 22.42
DD Cotta Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2 an| 18.36| 18.46| 18.57 19.07| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.31| 21.47| 22.01| 22.16| 22.17 22.43
DD Cotta Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2; ab| 18.36| 18.46| 18.57 19.07| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.31| 21.47| 22.01| 22.17| 22.17 22.44
Dresden SchunckstraBe 18.37| 18.47| 18.58 19.08| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.32| 21.48| 22.02| 22.18| 22.18 22.45
Dresden Merbitzer StraBe 18.39| 18.49| 19.00 19.10| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.34| 21.50| 22.04| 22.20| 22.20 22.46
Dresden ZschonergrundstraBe 18.40| 18.50| 19.01 19.11] 19.21| 19.36| 19.51 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.35| 21.51| 22.05| 22.21| 22.21 22.47
Dresden Flensburger StraBe 18.42| 18.52| 19.03 19.13| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.37| 21.53| 22.07| 22.23| 22.23 22.48
Dresden PodemusstraBe 18.43| 18.53| 19.04 19.14| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.38| 21.54| 22.08| 22.24| 22.24 22.49
Dresden Am Urnenfeld 18.45| 18.55| 19.06 19.16| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.39| 21.55| 22.09| 22.25| 22.25 22.50
Dresden Gohlis 18.46| 18.56| 19.07 19.17| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56 20.11] 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.40| 21.56| 22.10| 22.26| 22.26 22.51
Cossebaude Gohliser Weg 18.47| 18.57| 19.08 19.18| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.41| 21.57| 22.11| 22.27| 22.27 22.52
Cossebaude LudwigstraBe 18.48| 18.58| 19.09 19.19| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.42| 21.58| 22.12| 22.28| 22.28 22.53
Cossebaude SchulstraBe 18.49| 18.59| 19.10 19.20| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.42| 21.58| 22.12| 22.28| 22,28 22.53
Cossebaude An den Winkelwiesen 18.50 19.29 19.59 20.59 21.59
Niederwartha Amselgrund 18.51 19.30 20.00 21.00 22.00
Niederwartha Haltepunkt (]S) 18.53 19.32 20.02 21.02 22.02
Cossebaude Erna-Berger-StraBe (2) 19.00| 19.11 19.21 19.44 20.14| 20.29| 20.44 21.14| 21.29| 21.43 22.13| 22.29| 22.29 22.54
Cossebaude Bahnhof 19.01| 19.12 19.22 19.45 20.15| 20.30| 20.45 21.15| 21.30| 21.44 22.14| 22.30| 22.30 22.55
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 18.38 19.34| 19.38

MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS tH] [tH] [t I tH] [t I tH] [t I tH] [t tH] 155 o
Goppeln Leubnitzer Str. (3) 22.06| 22.28| 22.36 23.06 23.29| 23.36 0.06 0.36
Goppeln Autobahnmeisterei 22.07| 22.29| 22.37 23.07 23.30| 23.37 0.07 0.37
Dresden Gombsener StraBe (1) 22.08| 22.30| 22.38 23.08 23.31| 23.38 0.08 0.38
Dresden Leubnitzer Hohe (1) | | | | | | | | 0.56 1.26
Dresden KoloniestraBe 22.09| 22.31| 22.39 23.09 23.32| 23.39 0.09 0.39 0.57 1.27
Dresden Kauschaer StraBe 22.09| 22.31| 22.39 23.09 23.32| 23.39 0.09 0.39 0.57 1.27
Dresden Thomas-Mann-StraBe 22.10| 22.32| 22.40 23.10 23.33| 23.40 0.10 0.40 0.58 1.28
Dresden Karl-Laux-StraBe 22.11| 22.33| 22.41 23.11 23.34| 23.41 0.11 0.41 0.59 1.29
Dresden Altleubnitz 2211 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11 0.41
Dresden Neuostra (1) 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12 0.42
Dresden Klosterteichplatz 2213 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43
Dresden Altleubnitz 22.15| 22.33| 22.45 23.15 23.34| 23.45 0.15 0.45 0.59 1.29
Dresden Dohnaer StraBe 22.16| 22.34| 22.46 23.16 23.35| 23.46 0.16 0.46 1.00 1.30
Dresden Hugo-Birkner-StraBe 22.17| 22.35| 22.47 23.17 23.36| 23.47 0.17 0.47 1.01 1.31
Dresden Mockritzer StraBe 22.18| 22.36| 22.48 23.18 23.37| 23.48 0.18 0.48 1.02 1.32
Dresden Wasaplatz (1) 22.19| 22.37| 22.49 23.19 23.38| 23.49 0.19 0.49 1.03 1.33
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen an| 22.21| 22.39| 22.51 23.21 23.40| 23.51 0.21 0.51 1.05 1.35
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen ab| 22.21| 22.39| 22.51 23.21 23.40| 23.51 0.21 0.51 1.05 1.35
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna ‘ 1.19
Dresden TiergartenstraBe 543 1.20
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3 22.41 23.42 1.07 | 1.37
Dresden Querallee 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52 1.22
Dresden Zoo 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53 1.23
Dresden Lennéplatz 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54 1.24
Dresden Hans-Dankner-StraBe 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26
Dresden Prager StraBe 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58 1.28
Dresden Postplatz (4) 2230 | | 2247|2247| | | 2317|2317 | | 2347|2347 | 0.17| 017 | 047| 047 117| 1.30 147
Dresden Postplatz (Marienstr.) | 23.00 | [ |23.30 | | 0.00| | | 0.30| | | 1.00[ | | | | |
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 22.32 22.49| 22.49 23.19| 23.19 23.49| 23.49 0.19| 0.19 0.49| 0.49 1.19| 1.32 1.49
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2) 22.34 22.51| 22.51 23.21| 23.21 23.51| 23.51 0.21| 0.21 0.51| 0.51 1.21] 1.34 1.51
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (94) 22.35 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52 122 1.35
Dresden ManitiusstraBe 22.36 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53 1.23| 1.36
Dresden WaltherstraBe 22.37 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54 1.24| 1.37
Dresden Hamburger StraBe an| 22.38 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25 0.55 1.25| 1.38
Dresden Hamburger StraBe ab| 22.39 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26| 1.39
Dresden Bremer StraBe 22.40 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.27| 1.40
Dresden Fliigelweg 22.41 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58 1.28| 141
Dresden WeiBeritzstraBe 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52 1.52
DD Krankenhaus Friedrichstadt 22.53 23.23 23.583 0.23 0.53 1.53
Dresden VorwerkstraBe 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54 1.54
Dresden Bremer StraBe (92) 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.56
Dresden FIUgeIwegéQZ) 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.57
Dresden Cossebauder St. 22.43 22.59| 23.00 23.29| 23.30 23.59| 0.00 0.29 0.30 0.59 1.00 1.30 1.43 1.59
DD Cotta Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2 an| 22.44 23.00| 23.01 23.30| 23.31 0.00| 0.01 0.30| 0.31 1.00| 1.01 1.31| 1.44 2.00
DD Cotta Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2; ab| 22.44 23.01| 23.01 23.31| 23.31 0.01/ 0.01 0.31| 0.31 1.01| 1.01 1.31| 1.44 2.01
Dresden SchunckstraBe 22.45 23.02| 23.02 23.32| 23.32 0.02| 0.02 0.32| 0.32 1.02| 1.02 1.32| 1.45 2.02
Dresden Merbitzer StraBe 22.46 23.03| 23.03 23.33| 23.33 0.03| 0.03 0.33| 0.33 1.03| 1.03 1.33| 1.46 2.03
Dresden ZschonergrundstraBe 22.47 23.04| 23.04 23.34| 23.34 0.04| 0.04 0.34| 0.34 1.04| 1.04 1.34| 1.47 2.04
Dresden Flensburger StraBe 22.48 23.05| 23.05 23.35| 23.35 0.05| 0.05 0.35| 0.35 1.05| 1.05 1.35| 1.48 2.05
Dresden PodemusstraBe 22.49 23.06| 23.06 23.36| 23.36 0.06| 0.06 0.36| 0.36 1.06| 1.06 1.36| 1.49 2.06
Dresden Am Urnenfeld 22.50 23.07| 23.07 23.37| 23.37 0.07| 0.07 0.37| 0.37 1.07| 1.07 1.37| 1.50 2.07
Dresden Gohlis 22.51 23.08| 23.08 23.38| 23.38 0.08| 0.08 0.38| 0.38 1.08| 1.08 1.38| 1.51 2.08
Cossebaude Gohliser Weg 22.52 23.09| 23.09 23.39| 23.39 0.09| 0.09 0.39| 0.39 1.09| 1.09 1.39| 1.52 2.09
Cossebaude LudwigstraBe 22.53 23.10| 23.10 23.40| 23.40 0.10| 0.10 0.40| 0.40 1.10] 1.10 1.40| 1.53 2.10
Cossebaude SchulstraBe 22.53 23.10| 23.10 23.40| 23.40 0.10| 0.10 0.40| 0.40 1.10| 1.10 1.40| 1.58 2.10
Cossebaude Erna-Berger-StraBe (2) 22.54 23.11| 23.11 23.41| 23.41 0.11| 0.11 0.41| 0.41 111 1.11 1.41] 154 2.11
Cossebaude Bahnhof 22.55 23.12| 23.12 23.42| 23.42 0.12| 0.12 0.42| 0.42 1.12] 112 1.42| 155 212
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 22.42 23.43 1.08 1.38

B=nurfreitags [l =bis 15.4.24 [l=ab 16.4.24

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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Goppeln Leubnitzer StraBe-Cossebaude Bahnhof

SAMSTAG
Goppeln Leubnitzer Str. (3) 12.08 13.08 13.33 14.08 14.33 15.08 15.33 16.08 16.33 17.08
Goppeln Autobahnmeisterei 12.04 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04
Dresden Gombsener StraBe (1) 12.05 13.05 13.35 14.05 1435 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
Dresden Leubnitzer Hohe (1) 150 | |12.20 12.50| | |13.20| | 500 | | . | |1520, | |1550/ | 1620 | |16.50| | |17.20
Dresden KoloniestraBe 1.51| 12.06| 12.21 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36 51| 14.06 14.36 d 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21
Dresden Kauschaer StraBe 1.52| 12.07| 12.22 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37 52| 14.07 14.37 X 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22
Dresden Thomas-Mann-StraBe 1.53| 12.08| 12.23 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38 .53| 14.08 14.38 d 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23
Dresden Karl-Laux-StraBe 1.54| 12.09| 12.24 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39 54| 14.09 14.39 X 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24
Dresden Altleubnitz 1.55| 12.10| 12.25 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40 .55 14.10 14.40 d 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25
Dresden Neuostra (1) 1.56| 12.11]| 12.26 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41 56| 14.11 14.41 X 15.11] 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26
Dresden Klosterteichplatz 1.57| 12.12| 12.27 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42 57| 14.12 14.42 d 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27
Dresden Altleubnitz 1.59| 12.14| 12.29 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44 59| 14.14 14.44 59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29
Dresden Dohnaer StraBe 2.00| 12.15| 12.30 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45 .00| 14.15 14.45 J 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30
Dresden Hugo-Birkner-StraBe 2.02| 12.17| 12.32 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47 A 1417 14.47 . 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32
Dresden Mockritzer StraBe 2.03| 12.18| 12.33 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48 14.18 14.48 J 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33
Dresden Wasaplatz (1) 2.04| 12.19| 12.34 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49 14.19 14.49 .04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen an| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51 14.21 14.51 .06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen ab| 12.06| 12.21]| 12.36 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51 14.21 14.51 .06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36
Dresden Querallee 2.08| 12.23| 12.38 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53 14.23 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38
Dresden Zoo 12.09| 12.24| 12.39 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54 14.24 14.54 .09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.
Dresden Lennéplatz 12.10| 12.25| 12.40 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55 14.25 14.55 .10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40
Dresden Hans-Dankner-StraBe 12.12] 12.27| 12.42 13.12] 13.27| 13.42| 13.57 14.27 14.57 12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42
Dresden Prager StraBe 12.15| 12.30| 12.45 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00 14.30 15.00 .15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45
Dresden Postplatz (4) 12.17] 12.32| 12.47 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02 14.32 15.02 17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 12.19| 12.34| 12.49 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04 14.34 15.04 19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2) 12.21] 12.36| 12.51 13.21] 13.36| 13.51| 14.06 14.36 15.06 .21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51
Dresden Koreanischer Platz (94) 12.23| 12.38| 12.53 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08 14.38 15.08 .23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53
Dresden ManitiusstraBe 12.24| 12.39| 12.54 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09 14.39 15.09 24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54
Dresden WaltherstraBe 12.25| 12.40| 12.55 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10 14.40 15.10 .25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55
Dresden Hamburger StraBe an| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11 14.41 15.11 .26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56
Dresden Hamburger StraBe ab| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12 14.42 15.12 27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57
Dresden Bremer StraBe 12.28| 12.43| 12.58 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13 14.43 15.13 .28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58
Dresden Fligelweg 12.29| 12.44| 12.59 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14 14.44 15.14 29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59
Dresden Cossebauder St. 12.31] 12.46| 13.01 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16 14.46 15.16 .31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01
DD Cotta Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2, an| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17 14.47 15.17 32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02
DD Cotta Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2 ab| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17 14.47 15.17 32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02
Dresden SchunckstraBe 12.33| 12.48| 13.03 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18 14.48 15.18 .33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03
Dresden Merbitzer StraBe 12.35| 12.50| 13.05 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20 14.50 15.20 .35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05
Dresden ZschonergrundstraBe 12.36| 12.51| 13.06 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21 14.51 15.21 .36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06
Dresden Flensburger StraBe 12.38| 12.53| 13.08 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23 14.53 15.23 .38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08
Dresden PodemusstraBe 12.39| 12.54| 13.09 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24 14.54 15.24 39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09
Dresden Am Urnenfeld 12.41] 12.56| 13.11 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26 14.56 15.26 41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11
Dresden Gohlis 12.42| 12.57| 13.12 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27 14.57 15.27 42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12
Cossebaude Gohliser Weg 12.43| 12.58| 13.13 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28 14.58 15.28 43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13
Cossebaude LudwigstraBe 12.44| 12.59| 13.14 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29 14.59 15.29 44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14
Cossebaude SchulstraBe 12.45| 13.00| 13.15 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30 15.00 15.30 .45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15
